
 

Bid No. 5905 
Aurora Corridor Improvement Project N 185 – N 192nd Street 

 
Awarded to: Johansen Excavating, Inc. 

 

 

TOTAL Base Bid 
(A+B+C) 

TOTAL Base + 
Additive 

(A+B+C+D) 
Johansen Excavating, Inc. $8,183,826.33 $8,217,508.53 
DPK, Inc. $8,353,234.75 $8,370,754.75 
Northwest Construction, Inc. $8,333,575.35 $8,376,280.35 
Gary Merlino Construction Co., Inc. $8,683,829.80 $8,738,579.80 
J.R. Hayes & Sons, Inc. $8,953,504.73 $8,994,019.73 
MidMountain Contractors, Inc. $9,276,941.21 $9,337,166.21 
Plats Plus $8,027,238.27 $8,078,155.77 
KLB (bid non-responsive – bid information incomplete) $8,457,777.06 $8,468,727.06 

 


